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(0375/2)

0382/8

0382/9

0382/10

0382/11

0382/1203
82

/13

0388

(0406/1)

(0406/2)(0406/2)

(0418/1)

(0427/13)

csatorna

major

lh. ud. lh. ud.

mocsár

közút

út

út

c

b

a

a
b

j

h

f

sz 3

sz 4

út

L 3

lh. ud.

lh. ud.

sz 3

L 1

mocsár út

a

0376/4

sz 4

Kis Drágszél
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0382/10

0382/1203
82

/13

(0389)

0401/2

0401/6

0401/11

0401/12

(0406/2)(0406/2)

major

közút

tanya

a

g

d

j

h

f

c

c

a

b

c

b

a

lh. ud.

lh. ud.

sz 3

sz 4

sz 2

sz 3

sz 4

N 4

L 1

mocsár

út

árok

sz 3

R 4

N 4

sz 3

N 4

sz 3

út

0401/10

sz 3

a

N 4

b

c

sz 3

tanya

a

Ev

Ev

Ev

Má

Má

Má

Má

Mko

Mko

Mko

Tk

V

V

Ev

Ev

Má

Má

Má

Má

Mko

Mko

Mko

V

Drágszél

89
,5

89

90
,5

90

90,5

90

90

90,5

91
90

89
,5

90

90
89,5

89,5

90

89,5
89

90

89,5

90

89
,5

90

90

89

91

90,5

89

89,5

89,5

89,5

89,5

90,5

90

90,5

89,
5

90
90

90,5

90
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0401/11

0401/12

(0416)

(0417/1)

út

g

d

c

c

a

b

c

b

a

sz 3

sz 4

sz 3

N 4

út út

árok

sz 3

R 4

N 4

sz 3

N 4

sz 3

0401/10

sz 3

a

N 4

b

c

sz 3

Ev

Má

Má

Má

Mko

Mko

Mko

V

V

V

Má

Má

Mko
Mko

Mko

V

V

Miske

89,5

90

90,5

8989,5

89,589,5

89,5

89,5

89

90

89

90,5 90

89,5

90

9089,5

90

9089,5

9190,5
90

89,5

89,590

89,5

89

89
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Kés zült az állami alapadats zo lgáltatás  felhas ználás ával. Adats zo lgáltatás  s o rs záma: 481
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